
                                                           MODEL 3171A - 1000lb. TRANSMISSION JACK

 

PART KIT INCLUDES

ORDER NUMBER KIT DESCRIPTION REF. # DESCRIPTION

3171A-2 HANDLE 1 GRIP

2 HANDLE

3171A-4 SPRING 4 SPRING

3171A-5 PUMP ASSEMBLY 5 PUMP ASSEMBLY

3171A-12 CASTER ASSEMBLY 10 WASHERS QTY 4

11 NUTS QTY 4

12 CASTER

14 BOLTS QTY 4

3171A-31 FWD / BACK TILT 20 WASHER QTY 2

ADJ SCREW 24 PIN  QTY 2

25 THREADED TRUNNION

  26 BEARING QTY 2

 27 WASHER QTY 1

28 NUT M 10 

29 TRUNNION

30 COTTER PIN 

31 ADJUSTING SCREW ROD

53 COTTER PIN 

3171A-36 SIDE TO SIDE 36 ADJUSTING SCREW ROD

TILT ADJ SCREW 37 STOP BUSHING

38 NUT  QTY 2

39 WASHER QTY 2

40 TRUNNION

3171A-HDWKT SADDLE HARDWARE 27 WASHER  QTY 4

KIT 32 HOOK

33 WING NUT QTY 4

34 BOLT 

35 NUT M10 QTY 6

41 FINGER BASE  QTY 4

42 WASHER QTY 4

43 BOLT M12-20 QTY 4

44 FINGER QTY 4

45 BOLT

46 NUT  

47 BOLT M10

51 SAFETY CHAIN

    

3171A-16 TRUNNION 15 RETAINING RING

16 TRUNINION

17 PIN 

3171A-54 COMPLETE COMPLETE

SADDLE SADDLE

3171RK REPAIR  KIT REPAIR KIT

   

  

 

 

 



  

                                                                                                    MODEL 3171A - 1000lb. TRANSMISSION JACK
   

    

 

 



                                                                                                MODEL 3171A - 1000lb. TRANSMISSION JACK


